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Anaesthesia Instruments
Suction Tubes

Magill
12-01256-01=20cm/8"
12-01256-02=20cm/8"
12-01256-03=20cm/8"

Simpson-Smith
12-01266-00

Yankauer
12-01248-34
34.5cm/13  "14/

Millin
12-01262-30

30cm/12"

 Yankauer universal
     Complete Set 
      12-01252-60
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12-01252-06

12-01252-03

12-01252-04
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